CB Experience - Repsol
Autodromo Capuava

05 Outubro 2024

ICB Experience 05 10 24

Track
1A
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(166) EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI
1 1:45.936 +9.452 8:12:17.581
2 1:39.354 +2.870 8:13:56.935
3 1:40.673 +4.189 8:15:37.608
4 1:38.100 +1.616 8:17:15.708
5 1:36.484 - 8:18:52.192
(178) LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
1 1:51.498 +13.955 8:07:56.086
2 1:43.332 +5.789 8:09:39.418
3 1:41.560 +4.017 8:11:20.978
4 1:39.005 +1.462 8:12:59.983
5 1:37.543 - 8:14:37.526
(151) ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
1 1:50.042 +12.477 8:08:07.714
2 1:42.933 +5.368 8:09:50.647
3 1:40.993 +3.428 8:11:31.640
4 1:40.846 +3.281 8:13:12.486
5 1:37.863 +0.298 8:14:50.349
6 1:37.565 - 8:16:27.914

(168) FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA GERGER

1 2:01.405 +18.188 8:07:44.785
2 1:50.427 +7.210 8:09:35.212
3 1:46.327 +3.110 8:11:21.539
4 143217 - 8:13:04.756
(195) SANDRO BENTO SILVA
1 2:00.220 +10.921 8:07:41.524
2 1:54.038 +4.739 8:09:35.562
3 1:49.809 +0.510 8:11:25.371
4 1:49.299 - 8:13:14.670
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Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
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Impresso: 05/10/2024 08:20:52
Crono Verde Rosso
Diretor de Prova: Cesar Barros

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
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